
__ W ATER MANAGEMENT S ERVICES, I NC. _ _ 
250 John Knox Rd. # 4 
Tallahassee, FL 32303 

(850) 668-0440 Fax (850) 577-0441 

WATER MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC. 
COLLECTIONS-ESCROW REPORT 

DOCKET 110200-WU 

Monthly Collections 

Escrow Deposit Required 
Escrow Deposit Made 

DUE 

June 2014 

$175,608 

$49,047 
$49,047 

$0 

TO DATE 

$3,074,707 

$877,992 
$877,992 

$0 
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FPSC Commission Clerk
FILED JUL 17, 2014DOCUMENT NO. 03809-14FPSC - COMMISSION CLERK




